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Spark Ski Club
Alpine Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Gender

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMIH Sam (AUS)
STARTER BUCKLEY Nick (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 1,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 18 18
STARTING TIME 12:03 12:33

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09

29/07/2022  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 30/07/2022 at 12:53  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Gender: Men  

1 131 WINTHER Jake 31.51 31.72 1:03.23

2 146 ROSIER Vaughan 33.00 32.75 1:05.75 2.52

3 144 SCHILLER Michael 34.47 33.66 1:08.13 4.90

4 149 BISHOP Ben 36.58 36.12 1:12.70 9.47

5 151 BISHOP Tarquin 37.93 37.74 1:15.67 12.44

6 147 RYAN Tim 39.57 36.16 1:15.73 12.50

7 132 GRATION Douglas 39.27 38.04 1:17.31 14.08

8 135 HARRIS Sam 39.29 38.27 1:17.56 14.33

9 152 HARRIS Brian 41.40 39.58 1:20.98 17.75

10 138 GILLIGAN Andrew 53.88 52.85 1:46.73 43.50

  Gender: Women  

1 141 SCHILLER Lauren 36.47 36.21 1:12.68

2 133 GILLIGAN Olivia 45.20 46.67 1:31.87 19.19

3 145 SCHILLER Lisa 55.66 51.59 1:47.25 34.57

4 140 LINDNER Helen 1:20.56 1:15.56 2:36.12 1:23.44

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (7)

134 CLAPHAM-FELL Harriet

136 FORD Lawrence

137 CLAPHAM Jamie

139 FORD Angus



VolaSoftControlPdf

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMIH Sam (AUS)
STARTER BUCKLEY Nick (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 1,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 18 18
STARTING TIME 12:03 12:33
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

142 PANOUSSI Matt

143 KAMEN Anthony 32.72

148 FORD Nick

Did Not Start - Run 2 (6)

134 CLAPHAM-FELL Harriet

136 FORD Lawrence

137 CLAPHAM Jamie

139 FORD Angus

142 PANOUSSI Matt

148 FORD Nick

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Spark Ski Club
Alpine Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Overall

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMIH Sam (AUS)
STARTER BUCKLEY Nick (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 1,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 18 18
STARTING TIME 12:03 12:33
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Rank Bib Name Gender Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 131 WINTHER Jake Men 31.51 31.72 1:03.23

2 146 ROSIER Vaughan Men 33.00 32.75 1:05.75 2.52

3 144 SCHILLER Michael Men 34.47 33.66 1:08.13 4.90

4 141 SCHILLER Lauren Women 36.47 36.21 1:12.68 9.45

5 149 BISHOP Ben Men 36.58 36.12 1:12.70 9.47

6 151 BISHOP Tarquin Men 37.93 37.74 1:15.67 12.44

7 147 RYAN Tim Men 39.57 36.16 1:15.73 12.50

8 132 GRATION Douglas Men 39.27 38.04 1:17.31 14.08

9 135 HARRIS Sam Men 39.29 38.27 1:17.56 14.33

10 152 HARRIS Brian Men 41.40 39.58 1:20.98 17.75

11 133 GILLIGAN Olivia Women 45.20 46.67 1:31.87 28.64

12 138 GILLIGAN Andrew Men 53.88 52.85 1:46.73 43.50

13 145 SCHILLER Lisa Women 55.66 51.59 1:47.25 44.02

14 140 LINDNER Helen Women 1:20.56 1:15.56 2:36.12 1:32.89

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (7)

134 CLAPHAM-FELL Harriet Women

136 FORD Lawrence Men

137 CLAPHAM Jamie Men

139 FORD Angus Men

142 PANOUSSI Matt Men

143 KAMEN Anthony Men 32.72

148 FORD Nick Men

Did Not Start - Run 2 (6)

134 CLAPHAM-FELL Harriet Women
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMIH Sam (AUS)
STARTER BUCKLEY Nick (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 1,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 18 18
STARTING TIME 12:03 12:33
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Official Ranking - Overall
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Rank Bib Name Gender Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

136 FORD Lawrence Men

137 CLAPHAM Jamie Men

139 FORD Angus Men

142 PANOUSSI Matt Men

148 FORD Nick Men

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)


